
binnenstad
De Ameide
�t Badhuis
d�n Herd
Bethlehemkerk
�t Huuske
Th. Driessen

helmond-noord
De Eeuwsels
De Boerderij
De Terp
Pannehoeve

helmond-oost
Goede Herder
De Lier
Rozenhof

rijpelberg
Zevensprong
De Straap
De Rakt

dierdonk
Dierdonk I
Dierdonk II

annaparochie
St Anna

brouwhuis
De Loop
Brouwhorst
Rivierenhof
De Zonnesteen

mierlo-hout
Ter Kemenade
Geseldonk
Alphonsus
Helicon

brandevoort
Vendelier

helmond-west
Helmond-West
God. Voorz.

helmond-n-west
Gezelligheid
Wilhelmina

stiphout
�t Aambeeld
ROC Ter Aa
St Trudo

52
124
94
87
75
68

107
105
109
107
63
61

112
99

150
112

128
155
134

148
99

119

14
31

87

58
64
93
56

128
114
98
80

-

79
86

21
4

15
53
20

totaal 2857

103
147
152
90

146
187
113

174
120
134

33
63

74

86
78

117
94

132
162
111
89

59

88
111

68
34

43
54
31

3445

SP-uitslagen Helmond
per stembureau

1998 2002 1998 2002

(in aantallen)


